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MK
NAMA MK NO NIM NAMA

1 6701174140 Agung Septia Pratama

2 6701170001 Fadhilah Fazrin

3 6701174081 Fadil Armando Athallah

4 6706174001 Fadli Hidayatullah

5 6701164034 Fadli Zaini Abdullah

6 6701170116 Faiz Azhar Ristya Nugraha

7 6701164030 Fajar Agung Luqman

8 6701174082 Firza Maulana Nasution

9 6701171069 Fitria Riadatul Chusniah SENIN - RABU

10 6701171017 Gagas Putra Persada 6 - 8 AGUSTUS 2018

11 6701160154 Leonardus Pusaka Pande Raja Sagala RUANG D3

12 6701174074 Muhamad Yusuf Ramadhan Pukul 09.00 WIB

13 6701174014 Muhammad Luqman (Tes Interview)

14 6701170076 Mujahid Habibullah

15 6701162063 Nabilah nardiani

16 6701170137 Raden Ilham Fadhilah Ibadurrohman

17 6701170104 Rafata Baharansyah

18 6701174115 Rizsa El Akbar

19 6701161018 Rosa Wulan Handini

20 6702170076 Samuel Jose H N

21 6701164118 Wachid Nurchoirudin Fitrianto

22 6701174099 Zahid Musthofainal Akhyar

23 6703174083 Zaid Muhammad Rasid Safari

1 6701160117 Adri Farhan M

2 6706174098 Aldi Wahyu Saragih

3 7708164062 Andrea Christyawidi

4 6701160037 Anita Widyastuti

5 6701160031 Ardi Widyanto Saputra

6 6701160121 Ar-raniry Muhammad

7 6706164070 Bayu Sulistyo

8 6701162137 Erliana

9 6706174001 Fadli Hidayatullah

10 6701164030 Fajar Agung Luqman

11 6701160027 Frety Andila

12 6701171017 Gagas Putra Persada RABU - JUMAT

13 6701160009 Gisda Andriana Malik 8 - 10 AGUSTUS 2018

14 6701164126 Iqbal Dwi Achmad Al Faaizi RUANG D2

15 6706170047 Ita Wulansari Pukul 09.00 WIB

16 6706170011 Maria Laurensia Averine (Tes Tulis)

17 6701170136 Mila Rohmat

18 6701164073 Muhammad Cahyogi

19 6706170026 Ni Made Ria Rolina

20 6701161091 Raden Shafira Annisa Ridmadhani

21 6706174078 Reynaldi Prama Octavially

22 6701161043 Rismaulidya Khairani

23 6706164022 Yudhistira Caraka 

24 1301178366 Yustisia Susandi

25 6701160049 Zahrani Khairunnisa

26 6706170028 Zakaria Wahyu Nur Utomo

27 6701161003 Zakiah Khatami Romadhonna

28 6701174056 Zuritza Ramadean Suharma

1 6701174058 Aan Yuni Adi Saputri

2 6701170079 Achileus Valentino Carada

3 6701174053 Ade Pangestu

4 6701174023 Afnenda Ashpya Walyatul Ahdy

5 6701174140 Agung Septia Pratama

6 6701160037 Anita widyastuti

7 6701174026 Berliana Putri Meliani

8 6701174009 Debby Melishawati Choirun Nisa

9 6701174071 Elita Agustina Sitanggang

10 6701174040 Ester Lina Maudya L.

11 6701170001 Fadhilah Fazrin

12 6701174081 Fadil Armando Athallah

13 6701170116 Faiz Azhar Ristya Nugraha

14 6701171069 Fitria Riadatul Chusniah

15 6701160027 Frety Andila

16 6701171017 Gagas Putra Persada

17 6701174045 Hesti Sitaresmi RABU - JUMAT

18 6701170127 Ikhsan Herdi Fajriyanto 8 - 10 AGUSTUS 2018

19 6701164126 Iqbal Dwi Achmad Al Faaizi RUANG B1

20 6701174046 Kelvin Yulinda Febianto Pukul 09.00 WIB

21 6701160154 Leonardus Pusaka Pande Raja Sagala (Tes Interview)

22 6701174074 Muhamad Yusuf Ramadhan

23 1301178549 Muhammad Rizky Pahlawan

24 6701170076 Mujahid Habibullah

25 6701174151 Nining Parwati

26 6701170137 Raden Ilham Fadhilah Ibadurrohman

27 6701170104 Rafata Baharansyah

28 6701174039 Riska Sintia Dewi

29 6701174115 Rizsa El Akbar

30 6701174044 Septi Maudi Pratiwi
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31 6701174065 Sherla Yualinda

32 6701174057 Sherli Yualinda

33 6701164002 Tessa Rindiyani

34 6701164118 Wachid Nurchoirudin Fitrianto

35 1301178366 Yustisia Susandi

36 6701174099 Zahid Musthofainal Akhyar

37 6701161003 Zakiah Khatami Romadhonna

38 6701174056 Zuritza Ramadean Suharma

1 6706160033 Dinda Putri Hapsari

2 6701162137 Erliana

3 6706160132 Intaningtyas Rizki Ariani KAMIS JUMAT

4 6701160088 Ni Komang Putri Lear Stune 9 AGUSTUS 2018 10 AGUSTUS 2018

5 6702174101 Riza Ali Faturachman RUANG A3 RUANG A3

6 6702174008 Sandy Krisna Mukti Pukul 10.00 WIB Pukul 09.00 WIB

7 6701164006 Shavira Edelia (Tes Tulis) (Tes Interview)

8 6701164002 Tessa Rindiyani

9 6701160033 Tyas Rahmadani
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1 7708164111 Achmad Adi Subagja

2 7708164032 Agriva Ruth Cristina Lingga

3 7708164081 Alda Destiyana Fadhilah

4 7708164061 Angga Aulya

5 7708164088 Dhiyaa Hilmy Yusuf

6 7708164105 Ferdinald Sinaga

7 7708164112 Ihsan Kamil Yesuadio

8 7708164069 Indah Permata Yanda KAMIS SENIN

9 7708164006 Kasah Boy Age Banurea 9 AGUSTUS 2018 13 AGUSTUS 2018

10 7708162055 Kurnia Candra Wirawan RUANG D4 RUANG D4

11 7708164016 Muhammad Rigan Hakim Pukul 10.00 WIB Pukul 10.00 WIB

12 7708164090 Nabian Israna Nur Hadiska (Tes Tulis) (Tes Interview)

13 7708164051 Oldona Oktavia

14 7708164087 Priskilla Pritakusuma

15 7708164050 Ravika Oktaviani

16 7708164075 Rienesa Darmawan

17 7708164003 Rizal Susanto

18 7708162079 Yubi Taufikullah Detria

19 7708162072 Zulfa Mahda Mutia

1 7708170123 Aryo Damar Prasetia

2 7708170106 Dio Hakam Dalu

3 7708174043 Havest Vigamghi Ath-Thaariq SENIN

4 7708172060 Isar Andreswara 13 AGUSTUS 2018

5 7708170035 Mahendra Iqbal Pratama RUANG B1

6 6706164091 Nur Asy-syifa'ufissudur Pukul 10.00 WIB

7 7708170020 Sritenaya Geovani Putri (Tes Interview)

8 7708173015 Yusri Rahmadany

9 7708162072 Zulfa Mahda Mutia
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